
London Borough Key Price Comparator Appendix B

Adult Swim Peak
Proposed 

Prices/08/09

Standard

Conc (OAP, 

Students, 

beneficiaries

) Standard 

Advantage+  

(u 16, 60+, 

Students)

Advantage  

(beneficiaries)

Barnet £5.05 £2.15

Camden £3.60 £1.40

Enfield £3.40 £1.70

Hackney £3.85 £2.75

Haringey £3.35 £1.55 £3.50 £1.50 £1.00

Islington £3.60 £1.60

WF £3.45 £1.40

Lewisham £3.10 £2.80

Mean £3.68 £1.92

Median £3.52 £1.65

Junior Swim 

Standard Conc Standard 

Advantage +  

(u 16, 60+, 

Students)

Advantage  

(beneficiaries)

Barnet £3.10 £1.55

Camden £1.40 £1.05

Enfield £1.70 £1.70

Hackney £2.30 £1.00

Haringey £1.80 £1.05 NA £1.50 £1.00

Islington £1.60 £1.10

WF £1.40 £0.90

Lewisham £1.55 £1.55

Mean £1.86 £1.24

Median £1.65 £1.07

NOTE a number of London boroughs currently running £1.00 Junior swims Mon to Sat

Direct Debit Membership

Standard 

Advantage+  

(u 16, 60+, 

Students)

Advantage  

(beneficiaries)

Standard Conc

Barnet £40.50 £21.25

Camden £41.50 £21.00

Enfield £37.00 na

Hackney £37.95 £18.95

Haringey £35.50 £24.50 £36.00 £21.00 £15.00

Islington £43.50 £22.00

WF £38.65 £19.30

Lewisham £33.15 na

Fitness First 

(CE) £34.95 na

Fitness First 

(Tott) £34.95 na

Dragons £50.95

Virgin (CE) £54.95

Virgin (WG) £41.95

Lab £87.00

YMCA £25.00
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Direct Debit Membership - Council Employees

Standard Employees

Barnet £40.50 23% £31.50 no joining/induction fee for council employees

Camden £41.50 10% £37.50 no joining/induction fee for council employees

Enfield £37.00 25% £28.00

Hackney £37.95 10% £34.20 no joining/induction fee for council employees

Haringey £35.50 20% £28.50

Islington £43.50 20% £34.80

WF £38.65 13% £33.80 no joining/induction fee for council employees

Lewisham £33.15 13% £28.90

Mean £38.47 £32.15

Median £38.30 £32.65

Monthly Cash Membership

Standard Conc Standard 

Advantage+  

(u 16, 60+, 

Students)

Advantage  

(beneficiaries)

Barnet na na

Camden na na

Enfield na na

Hackney na na

Haringey £39.00 na £42.00 na na

Islington na na

WF na na

Lewisham na na

Mean na na

Median na na

Joining Fees for DD membership

Standard Conc Standard 

Advantage+  

(u 16, 60+, 

Students)

Advantage  

(beneficiaries)

Barnet £35.00 £0.00

Camden £35.00 £0.00

Enfield £35.00 na

Hackney £35.00 £0.00

Haringey £31.50 £21.50 £30.00 £15.00 £5.00

Islington £50.00 £21.00

WF £37.50 £0.00

Lewisham £20.00 na

Fitness First £30.00

Mean £34.33 £7.08

Median £32.50 £0.00
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Adult Gym Peak

Standard Conc Standard 

Advantage+  

(u 16, 60+, 

Students)

Advantage  

(beneficiaries)

Barnet £6.45 £6.45

Camden £5.10 £5.10

Enfield £6.20 £3.10

Hackney £5.60 £5.60

Haringey £6.15 £4.20 £6.15 £4.20 £2.00

Islington £5.70 £3.30

WF £5.90 £2.90

Lewisham £4.55 £3.30

Mean £5.71 £4.24

Median £5.80 £3.75

Adult Exercise Class Peak

Standard Conc Standard 

Advantage+  

(u 16, 60+, 

Students)

Advantage  

(beneficiaries)

Barnet £9.25 £6.45

Camden £5.95 £4.45

Enfield £6.20 £3.10

Hackney £6.50 £4.45

Haringey £4.60 £3.10 £5.00 £3.20 £1.50

Islington £6.30 £3.70

WF £6.25 £2.80

Lewisham £4.30 £4.30

Mean £6.17 £4.04

Median £6.23 £3.40

Over 60/65 Swim Prices

Standard Advantage+  Advantage

Peak Off Peak

Barnet £2.15 £2.15

Camden £1.40 £1.40

Enfield £1.70 £1.70

Hackney £2.75 £1.00

Haringey free free na £1.50 £1.00

Islington £2.80 free

WF £1.40 £0.90

Lewisham free free

Mean £2.05 £1.43

Median £1.40 £1.00

Lewisham charge £10 per annum for OAP swim card
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